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SLIM UTS / 2021

Multifunctional table usable for both 

residential and contract applications, available
in 4 heights H.40-53-62-73 cm. Its dimensions 
are particularly studied as a complement to 
modular upholstered seating systems and as a 
multipurpose holder stand.

Frame and top: metal in powder coated 
finish.

Felt under the base for floor protection.

Individually 
packing

Article

Dimensions

Finishes

Frame / Top

pcs / dimensions 
volume / gross weight
product net weight

Table

Table

Table

Table

Table

T0055

T0051

T0052

T0053

T0054

H. 40 cm

Top 42x42 cm

H. 53 cm

Top 42x42 cm

H. 62 cm

Top 42x42 cm

H. 73 cm

Top 42x42 cm

H.73 cm 

Top 31x31 cm

T0055 T0051 T0052 T0053 T0054

42

40

T0055

31

T0051 T0052 T0053 T0054

31 31 31 31

53 62
73 73

42 42 42 31

1 pc / 46,5x43,5x43 cm
0,09 m3 / 11,3 Kg
9,7 Kg

1 pc / 46,5x43,5x56,5 cm
0,11 m3 / 11,5 Kg
9,8 Kg

1 pc / 46,5x43,5x65,5 cm
0,13 m3 / 11,5 Kg
10,0 Kg

1 pc / 43,5x43,5x75 cm
0,14 m3 / 12,2 Kg
10,2 Kg

1 pc / 32,5x32,5x75 cm
0,08 m3 / 9,7 Kg
7,8 Kg

46 180411 2308 32 52

2605

53 3634330668 1217 54555613

484947

Wood 


